Omron Relay & Devices
Product Marketing
G3VM-31HR/31HR(TR05)
G3VM-101HR1/101HR(TR05)
MOSFET SOP6 High
Current Capacity type
G3VM
New Product Introduction
March 2017
Product Introduction
   G3VM-HR Now with Larger Current Capacity!
  We have made an addition to the product lineup
    for SOP6 high current capacity series
  G3VM-31HR  →  30V・4A（8A)
  G3VM-101HR1 →  100V・2A（4A）
  *Values in parentheses are for connection C.
Low quantity package available!
T&R package quantity is 500 pcs.
Ideal for small lot production.
■High switching current with 30V max load
■Tube and tape and reel package (500 pcs) available
Features:
Spec. comparison
G3VM-31HR Product spec.
   ◆30V, 4A type now available!
4.4mm
6.3mm
2.1mm
■High switching current with 100V max load
■Tube and tape and reel package (500 pcs) available
G3VM-101HR1 Product spec.
◆100V, 2A type now available!
4.4mm
6.3mm
2.1mm
Features:
How to connect
By using connection type C the DC load Current
Capacity could be Doubled!
Dimensions
Dimensions Actual Mounting Pad Dimensions
(Recommended Value, Top view)
Target applications
Building Automation
（HVAC control）
Test equipment
Factory Automation,
Industrial
（I/O control）
Security
(output control ）
◆We offer the new MOSFET relays for many applications
Such as:
Automated test equipment, security, communication, factory
automation, and power supply.
Evaluation Samples Available
 Thank you!